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33 13 34 cobbITuiA

Including relay events
Mecto HassaHue

. MABNOBA Mapus

. KOKAPEB Omutpuii

. ANO4OPOBA AHacTacus

. YEPHAEB OmuTtpuii

. WALWOBA HOnus

. )KOAHOB PomaH

.TPUTOPbLEB AMuTpwii

MPOWWHA tOnus
9. TAPACOB [eHuc

10. MAKAPOB AnekcaHap
CYXAPEB Cepreli

12. KAMNHA Axgpeli

13. KOMWJTIEBWY Bacwnuca

14. TPAXXOAHOBA WpuHa
JIEHCKWW Bsivecnas

16. CKANINYX AnekcaHap

17. BEBATOBA NpuHa
KOCTUHA AHa
MANAH AHun
PABOBA HuHa

21. TAPNOHOBA Mupa

22. BYTKOBA Haranus
MNCKYHOBA AnuHa

24. KAMANIOB faHuvn

25. MYBAPAKWWHA fenua

26. BAPTACVHCKWW AmuTpuii

27. NBAHOBA Codba

28. EPPOCVIHVH Erop

29. BUTKWH AHngpeii
FMALKOB AHppeit

31. BYTAEHKO Anekcei
LLYPOBA 304

33. TEPTEJ/Ib MapuHa
MO3roBOW BorgaH

35. NWLWMNYNOBA BukTopus
JNIYUKWH tOpuii

37. LWWENOKOBA MunaHa

38. TABPW/IIOK Hatauiba

39. TMAAOVH Bnagucnas
CAMAPWH Sayapfa

41. ANNAEB Ceprei
MAPKAPBLAHL], Mpuropuia

43. EP3YTOB JleoHnp,

44, EME/IbAHOB Makcum
KPbIXXAHOBCKWI AmuTpuii
MAPKEJ/TIOBA HHa

47. MATKOB JaHuun

48. 3IMVH EBrexuin
PASETANHOBA AnenuHa

50. IMCEHKOB KoHcTaHTWH
MUXAIOBA AnekcaHgpa
CYBBOTUHA TaTbsaHa

53. MYCTA®AEB 3ckeHgep

TPO®PVMEHKO AHppeii

~No o bhwDNE

o poxaeHnsCtpaHa

98 RUS
91 RUS
90 RUS
00 RUS
98 RUS
98 RUS
92 RUS
96 RUS
93 RUS
97 RUS
91 RUS
87 RUS
99 RUS
87 RUS
92 RUS
94 RUS
88 RUS
85 RUS
90 RUS
92 RUS
01 RUS
91 RUS
01 RUS
99 RUS
95 RUS
95 RUS
01 RUS
98 RUS
00 RUS
97 RUS
98 RUS
00 RUS
89 RUS
00 RUS
04 RUS
97 RUS
04 RUS
79 RUS
98 RUS
87 RUS
98 RUS
97 RUS
99 RUS
85 RUS
74 RUS
02 RUS
96 RUS
91 RUS
00 RUS
89 RUS
03 RUS
98 RUS
81 RUS
02 RUS

Kny6

Mocksa

Hwxeropoackasa 06nacTb
MockBa-Pecny6nimka Caxa (AkyTus)
UensabuHckas obnactb
CapaTtoBckas 0b6nactb
AnTaiickunii Kpa

Mocksa

Mocksa

CapartoBckasi 06nacTb
Owmckasi obnacTtb
Camapckas obnactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Mocksa

Mocksa

Camapckas obnactb
PocToBckasi obnacTb
UenabuHckas obnactb
Camapckas obnactb
Pecny6nuka Kpbim
BopoHexckasa 061acTb
CaparoBckasi 06nactb
Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
Mocksa

YensbuHckasa o6nactb
Mocksa

Mocksa

Mocksa

AnTaiickunii kpaii
Hwxeropopckasa o6nacTb
Bonrorpagckas o6nactb
Kamuatckuii kpait-CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mocksa

CaparoBckasi 06nactb
Pecny6nuka bawkopTocTaH
OpeHbyprckas obnacTb
AnTalickuii Kpaii

Mocksa

MockoBckas 06nacTb
CapaTtoBckas 06nactb
Hwxeropopckasa o6nactb
UenabuHckas obnactb
Mocksa

Hwxeropopckas o6nactb
Hwxeropopckas o6nactb
Cesactonorsb
KpacHosipckuii kpai
Hwxeropoackas o6nactb
PocToBckasi o6nactb
Pecny6nuka BalikopTocTaH
CapaTtoBckas 0bnactb
Mocksa

Mocksa

CeBacTonosb

Mocksa
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3onoto Cepebpo BpoHsa Bcero

- 1 7
- - 6
- - 5
3 1 8
2 - 6
1 2 7
1 1 6
1 1 6
- - 4
3 - 6
3 - 6
2 2 7
1 1 5
1 - 4
1 - 4
- 1 4

- 3
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
4 - 6
3 - 5
3 - 5
2 3 7
2 2 6
2 1 5
2 - 4
1 2 5
1 - 3
1 - 3
- 1 3
- 1 3
4 1 6
4 1 6
3 3 7
3 3 7
3 1 5
2 3 6
2 2 5
2 2 5
1 4 6
1 4 6
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
- 3 4

3 4
- 2 3
- 2 3
- 2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
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LUAPOBA lMonunHa
56. JAHWIEHKO Bnagnmup
57. NMABJTIOKOBA Hatasba
58. BOPOOAEB Makcum
59. MONTABLEB MaBen
CNAHNH Munxaun

61. CUOOPEHKO Enunsaseta

62. BAPTAHAH AmuTpuia
TOHTAPb AHacTacus

MAPKYLUVIHA Mapraputa

COIrOMOH@AH KceHus

UEBOTAPEB BukTop
67. MMP3OEB Lamnnb
68. POMAHOBA /1t060Bb
69. BEAHAKOBA Hagexaa

FTABAPAXMAHOB AnekcaHap

TOHYAPOBA BukTopus
KNEMALLEBA MapuHa
MAHAPYTVH Bagum
XMESIbHULIKMIA ViBaH
75. KASAUMHEP Hukuta
76. TAHIOK Anekceii
JEHWNCOB fAeHuc
TNWEHKO Wropb
XNEBHWKOBA KceHus
XONYXOEB Maromep,

HYEMNUBHAT PBCCUH (25M)
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01
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02
99
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95
99
91

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Hwxeropoackasa 06n1acTb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
KpacHogapckuii kpai
Kamuatckuii kpai

CaHkT-leTepbypr-OpeHbyprckasa obnact-s

CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Owmckasi o6nacTtb
Mocksa

XMAO-Orpa
CapaTtoBckas 061acTb
PocTtosckas obnactb
PocToBckas o6nactb
PocToBckas o6nactb
Hwxeropopckasa o6nactb
Kanyxckas o6nactb
YpmypTckast pecny6ivka
PocToBckasi o6nacTb
Cesactonorsib
PocToBsckas obnactb
XabapoBcKuii Kpai
Hwxeropoackas 06n1acTb
AnTalickuii Kpaii
Hwxeropoackasa 06nacTb
KpacHosipckuii kpaii
XMAO-HOrpa
PocToBckas o6nactb
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3 2 5
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3 - 3
3 - 3
2 4 6
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 3 4
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 3 3
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- 2 2
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